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競技順序 (競技番号順)

競技No. 性別 距離 種目 予／決 組 クラス 開催日 時刻

2011/06/14 12:57:27 SEIKO Swimming Results System

    1 女子  400m メドレーリレー タイム決勝   1 東信 2011/06/19 09:30
    2 女子  400m メドレーリレー タイム決勝   1 北信 2011/06/19 09:38
    3 男子  400m メドレーリレー タイム決勝   1 東信 2011/06/19 09:46
    4 男子  400m メドレーリレー タイム決勝   1 北信 2011/06/19 09:54
    5 女子  800m 自由形 タイム決勝   1 東信 2011/06/19 10:02
    6 女子  800m 自由形 タイム決勝   1 北信 2011/06/19 10:02
    7 男子  200m 個人メドレー 予選    2 北信 2011/06/19 10:18
    8 男子  200m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝   1 東信 2011/06/19 10:25
    9 男子  200m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝   1 北信 2011/06/19 10:25
   10 女子  200m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝   1 東信 2011/06/19 10:30
   11 女子  200m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝   1 北信 2011/06/19 10:30
   12 男子  200m 自由形 予選    2 北信 2011/06/19 10:36
   13 男子   50m 自由形 予選    2 東信 2011/06/19 10:43
   14 男子   50m 自由形 予選    4 北信 2011/06/19 10:45
   15 女子   50m 自由形 予選    2 北信 2011/06/19 10:48
   16 男子  400m 個人メドレー タイム決勝   1 東信 2011/06/19 10:53
   17 男子  400m 個人メドレー タイム決勝   1 北信 2011/06/19 10:53
   18 女子  400m 個人メドレー タイム決勝   1 東信 2011/06/19 11:02
   19 女子  400m 個人メドレー タイム決勝   1 北信 2011/06/19 11:02
   20 男子  100m 自由形 予選    2 東信 2011/06/19 11:11
   21 男子  100m 自由形 予選    3 北信 2011/06/19 11:14
   22 女子  100m 自由形 予選    2 北信 2011/06/19 11:19
   23 女子  100m 背泳ぎ 予選    2 北信 2011/06/19 11:22
   24 男子  100m 平泳ぎ 予選    2 北信 2011/06/19 11:26
   25 女子  100m 平泳ぎ 予選    2 北信 2011/06/19 11:30
   26 男子  400m リレー タイム決勝   1 東信 2011/06/19 11:34
   27 男子  400m リレー タイム決勝   1 北信 2011/06/19 11:41
   28 男子 1500m 自由形 タイム決勝   1 北信 2011/06/19 12:28
   29 男子  200m バタフライ タイム決勝   1 東信 2011/06/19 12:52
   30 男子  200m バタフライ タイム決勝   1 北信 2011/06/19 12:52
   31 女子  200m バタフライ タイム決勝   1 東信 2011/06/19 12:57
   32 女子  200m バタフライ タイム決勝   1 北信 2011/06/19 12:57
   33 男子  200m 自由形 タイム決勝   1 東信 2011/06/19 13:02
   34 男子  200m 自由形 決勝    1 北信 2011/06/19 13:07
   35 女子  200m 自由形 タイム決勝   1 東信 2011/06/19 13:12
   36 女子  200m 自由形 タイム決勝   1 北信 2011/06/19 13:17
   37 男子   50m 自由形 決勝    1 東信 2011/06/19 13:27
   38 男子   50m 自由形 決勝    1 北信 2011/06/19 13:30
   39 女子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝   1 東信 2011/06/19 13:33
   40 女子   50m 自由形 決勝    1 北信 2011/06/19 13:36
   41 男子  200m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝   1 東信 2011/06/19 13:44
   42 男子  200m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝   1 北信 2011/06/19 13:51
   43 女子  200m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝   1 東信 2011/06/19 13:58
   44 女子  200m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝   1 北信 2011/06/19 14:06
   45 女子  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝   1 東信 2011/06/19 14:14
   46 女子  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝   1 北信 2011/06/19 14:20
   47 男子  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝   1 東信 2011/06/19 14:26
   48 男子  200m 個人メドレー 決勝    1 北信 2011/06/19 14:32
   49 女子  400m 自由形 タイム決勝   1 東信 2011/06/19 14:38
   50 女子  400m 自由形 タイム決勝   1 北信 2011/06/19 14:47
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2011/06/14 12:57:28 SEIKO Swimming Results System

   51 男子  400m 自由形 タイム決勝   1 東信 2011/06/19 14:57
   52 男子  400m 自由形 タイム決勝   1 北信 2011/06/19 15:06
   53 女子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝   1 東信 2011/06/19 15:14
   54 女子  100m 自由形 決勝    1 北信 2011/06/19 15:17
   55 男子  100m 自由形 決勝    1 東信 2011/06/19 15:20
   56 男子  100m 自由形 決勝    1 北信 2011/06/19 15:23
   57 女子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝   1 東信 2011/06/19 15:26
   58 女子  100m 背泳ぎ 決勝    1 北信 2011/06/19 15:30
   59 男子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝   1 東信 2011/06/19 15:34
   60 男子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝   1 北信 2011/06/19 15:38
   61 女子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝   1 東信 2011/06/19 15:42
   62 女子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝   1 北信 2011/06/19 15:46
   63 男子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝   1 東信 2011/06/19 15:50
   64 男子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝   1 北信 2011/06/19 15:54
   65 女子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝   1 東信 2011/06/19 15:58
   66 女子  100m 平泳ぎ 決勝    1 北信 2011/06/19 16:02
   67 男子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝   1 東信 2011/06/19 16:06
   68 男子  100m 平泳ぎ 決勝    1 北信 2011/06/19 16:10
   69 女子  400m リレー タイム決勝   1 東信 2011/06/19 16:25
   70 女子  400m リレー タイム決勝   1 北信 2011/06/19 16:25
   71 男子  800m リレー タイム決勝   1 東信 2011/06/19 16:33
   72 男子  800m リレー タイム決勝   1 北信 2011/06/19 16:33



№ 1 女子  400m メドレーリレー タイム決勝
東信

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )上田           : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )佐久長聖       : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )上田染谷丘     : . : .
 7. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 8. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 9. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

№ 2 女子  400m メドレーリレー タイム決勝
北信

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )長野東         : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )長野西         : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )須坂           : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )長野日大       : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )篠ノ井         : . : .
 7. ( ･ ･ ･ )中野西         : . : .
 8. ( ･ ･ ･ )屋代           : . : .
 9. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

№ 3 男子  400m メドレーリレー タイム決勝
東信

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )上田東         : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )野澤北         : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )佐久長聖       : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )岩村田         : . : .
 7. ( ･ ･ ･ )上田染谷丘     : . : .
 8. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 9. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

№ 4 男子  400m メドレーリレー タイム決勝
北信

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )中野西         : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )長野           : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )篠ノ井         : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )長野日大       : . : .
 7. ( ･ ･ ･ )中野立志館     : . : .
 8. ( ･ ･ ･ )長野高専       : . : .
 9. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

№ 5 女子  800m 自由形 タイム決勝
東信

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.江藤　伊織     上田千曲      高2 : .( )
 3.武重　彩笑     上田染谷丘    高2 : .( )
 4.                : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )
 9.                : .( )

№ 6 女子  800m 自由形 タイム決勝
北信

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.                : .( )
 4.小林　　愛     須坂          高2 : .( )
 5.石岡　珠恵     長野日大      高2 : .( )
 6.宮澤　深結     長野          高1 : .( )
 7.小島　麻矢     中野立志館    高3 : .( )
 8.中澤明日香     中野立志館    高2 : .( )
 9.中村　華子     中野西        高1 : .( )



№ 7 男子  200m 個人メドレー 予選
北信

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.竹田　弘紀     中野立志館    高2 : .( )
 4.山﨑　勇輝     中野立志館    高2 : .( )
 5.櫻井　健晴     中野立志館    高1 : .( )
 6.大平　哲也     長野高専      高3 : .( )
 7.守谷　研耶     長野高専      高2 : .( )
 8.                : .( )
 9.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.三井　基史     長野          高1 : .( )
 4.吾妻　康至     長野日大      高1 : .( )
 5.小林　周大     北部          高1 : .( )
 6.下倉　太一     篠ノ井        高1 : .( )
 7.横尾　隆介     長野日大      高3 : .( )
 8.                : .( )
 9.                : .( )

№ 8 男子  200m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
東信

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.土屋　公亮     岩村田        高2 : .( )
 3.浅岡　光輝     野澤北        高3 : .( )
 4.新田　泰祐     上田千曲      高3 : .( )
 5.宮坂　亮佑     上田          高1 : .( )
 6.出澤　拓実     岩村田        高2 : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )
 9.                : .( )

№ 9 男子  200m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
北信

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.                : .( )
 4.                : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.中村　優樹     長野          高2 : .( )
 9.中田　慎也     長野          高1 : .( )

№ 10 女子  200m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
東信

１組 着順 時間
 1.西尾えりか     上田          高1 : .( )
 2.永井　美沙     佐久長聖      高1 : .( )
 3.                : .( )
 4.                : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )
 9.                : .( )

№ 11 女子  200m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
北信

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.峯村美南江     長野日大      高2 : .( )
 4.檀原　美咲     長野吉田      高3 : .( )
 5.横山　友紀     篠ノ井        高3 : .( )
 6.池田　美咲     中野西        高3 : .( )
 7.石岡　晴恵     長野日大      高3 : .( )
 8.山﨑　仁美     長野南        高3 : .( )
 9.                : .( )

№ 12 男子  200m 自由形 予選
北信

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.斉藤　成紀     中野立志館    高3 : .( )
 3.大口翔太郎     長野吉田      高1 : .( )
 4.結城　貴和     長野          高3 : .( )
 5.大平　哲也     長野高専      高3 : .( )
 6.西村　和揮     長野高専      高2 : .( )
 7.牛山　徹哉     長野          高3 : .( )
 8.北澤　拓実     長野工業      高2 : .( )
 9.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.山﨑　勇輝     中野立志館    高2 : .( )
 3.宮下　和也     屋代          高1 : .( )
 4.西澤　大樹     篠ノ井        高2 : .( )
 5.関谷　公希     中野西        高3 : .( )
 6.荒生　拓人     長野日大      高2 : .( )
 7.吉澤勇太朗     長野日大      高1 : .( )
 8.中澤　孝章     中野立志館    高3 : .( )
 9.                : .( )

№ 13 男子   50m 自由形 予選
東信

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.佐藤　　匠     上田東        高1 : .( )
 3.花見　洋哉     上田東        高3 : .( )
 4.渡邉　諒大     岩村田        高1 : .( )
 5.小田中竜士     上田染谷丘    高3 : .( )
 6.須田　敬仁     上田染谷丘    高1 : .( )
 7.持田悠太郎     上田染谷丘    高1 : .( )
 8.手塚　吉英     上田東        高2 : .( )
 9.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.望月　優樹     丸子修学館    高2 : .( )
 3.今井　勇勝     岩村田        高1 : .( )
 4.平林　　岳     野澤北        高1 : .( )
 5.高見澤寿弥     野澤北        高3 : .( )
 6.小林　大暉     野澤北        高3 : .( )
 7.山室　隆斗     上田千曲      高2 : .( )
 8.藤牧　弘行     岩村田        高1 : .( )
 9.佐藤　将輝     丸子修学館    高2 : .( )



№ 14 男子   50m 自由形 予選
北信

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.柳澤　亮太     長野俊英      高1 : .( )
 3.山﨑　博貴     長野東        高1 : .( )
 4.野口　　楓     長野高専      高2 : .( )
 5.笠原　千廣     長野俊英      高1 : .( )
 6.中村　祐輝     長野高専      高1 : .( )
 7.柳澤　将志     長野東        高2 : .( )
 8.中沢　文弥     長野俊英      高1 : .( )
 9.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.森山　　迅     長野工業      高2 : .( )
 3.大口翔太郎     長野吉田      高1 : .( )
 4.田村　隆太     屋代          高1 : .( )
 5.佐藤　秋平     篠ノ井        高1 : .( )
 6.山野井元啓     長野西        高2 : .( )
 7.花見　拓史     長野工業      高2 : .( )
 8.坂口　　怜     屋代          高1 : .( )
 9.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.木田洋之信     長野工業      高2 : .( )
 3.下谷　諒吾     長野日大      高1 : .( )
 4.蔵野　貴教     長野吉田      高1 : .( )
 5.依田　誠太     長野西        高3 : .( )
 6.中村　寿人     長野          高1 : .( )
 7.西村　和揮     長野高専      高2 : .( )
 8.清水　俊樹     長野          高3 : .( )
 9.                : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.三井　基史     長野          高1 : .( )
 3.石田　隼斗     須坂東        高1 : .( )
 4.田村　勇人     長野日大      高3 : .( )
 5.児玉　優太     須坂          高3 : .( )
 6.近藤　治樹     篠ノ井        高1 : .( )
 7.山形　智弘     長野日大      高1 : .( )
 8.田中　悠志     須坂          高2 : .( )
 9.井上颯一郎     須坂          高1 : .( )

№ 15 女子   50m 自由形 予選
北信

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.田子茉奈美     長野東        高1 : .( )
 3.深見　思帆     中野西        高3 : .( )
 4.伊藤　早紀     長野西        高3 : .( )
 5.窪田　汐里     須坂          高1 : .( )
 6.山口　夏実     長野西        高3 : .( )
 7.深川　栄美     長野高専      高2 : .( )
 8.稲玉　佳代     篠ノ井        高1 : .( )
 9.佐藤　優香     長野東        高1 : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.中村　みゆ     屋代          高3 : .( )
 2.小山　偲歩     長野          高2 : .( )
 3.竹内　晶美     長野日大      高1 : .( )
 4.松本　美緒     文化学園長野  高1 : .( )
 5.矢澤きらら     長野吉田      高3 : .( )
 6.芳池　真奈     屋代          高2 : .( )
 7.小林　茉央     須坂          高2 : .( )
 8.久保田帆波     中野西        高2 : .( )
 9.岩崎　文音     長野日大      高1 : .( )

№ 16 男子  400m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
東信

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.安香　　進     上田千曲      高2 : .( )
 3.                : .( )
 4.                : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )
 9.                : .( )

№ 17 男子  400m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
北信

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.                : .( )
 4.中澤　孝章     中野立志館    高3 : .( )
 5.横尾　隆介     長野日大      高3 : .( )
 6.吾妻　康至     長野日大      高1 : .( )
 7.川島　啓真     長野東        高1 : .( )
 8.                : .( )
 9.                : .( )

№ 18 女子  400m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
東信

１組 着順 時間
 1.平林　果奈     佐久長聖      高2 : .( )
 2.永井　里沙     佐久長聖      高1 : .( )
 3.                : .( )
 4.                : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )
 9.                : .( )

№ 19 女子  400m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
北信

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.                : .( )
 4.荒井　舞子     須坂          高1 : .( )
 5.宮澤　深結     長野          高1 : .( )
 6.井堀　紗希     長野日大      高1 : .( )
 7.小平　真実     須坂          高3 : .( )
 8.小林咲映子     中野西        高2 : .( )
 9.鈴木　杏奈     中野西        高2 : .( )



№ 20 男子  100m 自由形 予選
東信

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.渡邉　諒大     岩村田        高1 : .( )
 4.藤牧　弘行     岩村田        高1 : .( )
 5.櫻井　翔太     丸子修学館    高2 : .( )
 6.今井　勇勝     岩村田        高1 : .( )
 7.佐藤　将輝     丸子修学館    高2 : .( )
 8.小林　寛弥     上田東        高3 : .( )
 9.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.山室　隆斗     上田千曲      高2 : .( )
 3.林　　孝輔     佐久長聖      高1 : .( )
 4.平林　　岳     野澤北        高1 : .( )
 5.高見澤寿弥     野澤北        高3 : .( )
 6.小林　大暉     野澤北        高3 : .( )
 7.小山　和樹     上田          高3 : .( )
 8.清水　崇弘     丸子修学館    高2 : .( )
 9.                : .( )

№ 21 男子  100m 自由形 予選
北信

１組 着順 時間
 1.山﨑　博貴     長野東        高1 : .( )
 2.畠山　　準     長野高専      高1 : .( )
 3.山野井元啓     長野西        高2 : .( )
 4.田村　隆太     屋代          高1 : .( )
 5.下谷　諒吾     長野日大      高1 : .( )
 6.野口　　楓     長野高専      高2 : .( )
 7.竹田　弘紀     中野立志館    高2 : .( )
 8.木田洋之信     長野工業      高2 : .( )
 9.松尾　潤樹     長野高専      高1 : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.中村　寿人     長野          高1 : .( )
 2.北澤　拓実     長野工業      高2 : .( )
 3.斉藤　成紀     中野立志館    高3 : .( )
 4.田中　京平     長野吉田      高1 : .( )
 5.田中　悠志     須坂          高2 : .( )
 6.依田　誠太     長野西        高3 : .( )
 7.佐藤　秋平     篠ノ井        高1 : .( )
 8.花見　拓史     長野工業      高2 : .( )
 9.小林　優弥     長野          高1 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.伊藤　大陸     中野立志館    高2 : .( )
 2.宮下　和也     屋代          高1 : .( )
 3.山形　智弘     長野日大      高1 : .( )
 4.児玉　優太     須坂          高3 : .( )
 5.関谷　公希     中野西        高3 : .( )
 6.荒生　拓人     長野日大      高2 : .( )
 7.近藤　治樹     篠ノ井        高1 : .( )
 8.石田　隼斗     須坂東        高1 : .( )
 9.井上颯一郎     須坂          高1 : .( )

№ 22 女子  100m 自由形 予選
北信

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.深見　思帆     中野西        高3 : .( )
 3.伊藤　早紀     長野西        高3 : .( )
 4.窪田　汐里     須坂          高1 : .( )
 5.小山　偲歩     長野          高2 : .( )
 6.田澤　穂南     篠ノ井        高2 : .( )
 7.岩崎　文音     長野日大      高1 : .( )
 8.深川　栄美     長野高専      高2 : .( )
 9.佐藤　優香     長野東        高1 : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.丸山　萌実     須坂園芸      高1 : .( )
 2.松本　美緒     文化学園長野  高1 : .( )
 3.矢澤きらら     長野吉田      高3 : .( )
 4.小橋　侑奈     長野日大      高3 : .( )
 5.佐藤　　綾     長野東        高2 : .( )
 6.小林　茉央     須坂          高2 : .( )
 7.米山穂乃香     篠ノ井        高3 : .( )
 8.竹内　晶美     長野日大      高1 : .( )
 9.久保田帆波     中野西        高2 : .( )

№ 23 女子  100m 背泳ぎ 予選
北信

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.久保美佐紀     長野西        高3 : .( )
 4.勝野　里穂     長野西        高3 : .( )
 5.山﨑　仁美     長野南        高3 : .( )
 6.峯村美南江     長野日大      高2 : .( )
 7.田上　千夏     長野西        高1 : .( )
 8.                : .( )
 9.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.石岡　晴恵     長野日大      高3 : .( )
 4.永田奈津子     長野日大      高2 : .( )
 5.池田　美咲     中野西        高3 : .( )
 6.横山　友紀     篠ノ井        高3 : .( )
 7.檀原　美咲     長野吉田      高3 : .( )
 8.                : .( )
 9.                : .( )

№ 24 男子  100m 平泳ぎ 予選
北信

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.柳澤　亮太     長野俊英      高1 : .( )
 3.笠原　千廣     長野俊英      高1 : .( )
 4.蔵野　貴教     長野吉田      高1 : .( )
 5.東　　賢佑     長野          高3 : .( )
 6.森山　　迅     長野工業      高2 : .( )
 7.佐藤　康平     北部          高3 : .( )
 8.高橋　知之     長野高専      高1 : .( )
 9.                : .( )



№ 24 男子  100m 平泳ぎ 予選
北信

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.伊藤　大陸     中野立志館    高2 : .( )
 3.櫻井　健晴     中野立志館    高1 : .( )
 4.常田　礎良     長野高専      高1 : .( )
 5.春原　潤也     篠ノ井        高1 : .( )
 6.武井勇一郎     篠ノ井        高1 : .( )
 7.小山田亮太     長野高専      高1 : .( )
 8.滝野　亮平     中野立志館    高3 : .( )
 9.神津　稜平     長野          高3 : .( )

№ 25 女子  100m 平泳ぎ 予選
北信

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.坂上　智香     長野東        高3 : .( )
 4.稲玉　佳代     篠ノ井        高1 : .( )
 5.市村　真実     飯山北        高1 : .( )
 6.西澤　沙織     長野西        高3 : .( )
 7.高橋　郁佳     長野西        高1 : .( )
 8.                : .( )
 9.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.上村菜津美     松代          高3 : .( )
 3.春原　渓菜     屋代          高2 : .( )
 4.竹内　菜央     篠ノ井        高1 : .( )
 5.玉井なるみ     長野日大      高3 : .( )
 6.小山　令実     須坂東        高2 : .( )
 7.染野　朋美     長野西        高2 : .( )
 8.中村　みゆ     屋代          高3 : .( )
 9.                : .( )

№ 26 男子  400m リレー タイム決勝
東信

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )上田東         : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )岩村田         : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )佐久長聖       : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )野澤北         : . : .
 7. ( ･ ･ ･ )上田染谷丘     : . : .
 8. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 9. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

№ 27 男子  400m リレー タイム決勝
北信

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )長野高専       : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )長野吉田       : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )中野立志館     : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )篠ノ井         : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )長野日大       : . : .
 7. ( ･ ･ ･ )中野西         : . : .
 8. ( ･ ･ ･ )長野           : . : .
 9. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

№ 28 男子 1500m 自由形 タイム決勝
北信

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.山口　翔平     長野吉田      高2 : .( )
 4.櫻井　悠貴     中野西        高2 : .( )
 5.中村　夏貴     長野日大      高2 : .( )
 6.平塚　　充     長野日大      高1 : .( )
 7.川島　啓真     長野東        高1 : .( )
 8.                : .( )
 9.                : .( )

№ 29 男子  200m バタフライ タイム決勝
東信

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.油井　友貴     岩村田        高3 : .( )
 3.原田慎太郎     上田          高1 : .( )
 4.三島　大輝     佐久長聖      高3 : .( )
 5.黒岩　拓生     野澤北        高3 : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )
 9.                : .( )



№ 30 男子  200m バタフライ タイム決勝
北信

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.                : .( )
 4.                : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.小林　大峻     長野日大      高3 : .( )
 8.小田切　𠘑     長野吉田      高1 : .( )
 9.                : .( )

№ 31 女子  200m バタフライ タイム決勝
東信

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.大森　由貴     佐久長聖      高2 : .( )
 4.吉川紗里衣     佐久長聖      高3 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )
 9.                : .( )

№ 32 女子  200m バタフライ タイム決勝
北信

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.                : .( )
 4.                : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.丸山　愛未     長野日大      高2 : .( )
 7.中村　紗綾     長野西        高3 : .( )
 8.                : .( )
 9.                : .( )

№ 33 男子  200m 自由形 タイム決勝
東信

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.滝沢　怜司     上田西        高1 : .( )
 3.櫻井　翔太     丸子修学館    高2 : .( )
 4.小山　和樹     上田          高3 : .( )
 5.櫻井　弘国     岩村田        高2 : .( )
 6.木内　　暁     岩村田        高1 : .( )
 7.清水　崇弘     丸子修学館    高2 : .( )
 8.                : .( )
 9.                : .( )

№ 34 男子  200m 自由形 決勝
北信

着順 時間
 1. : .( )
 2. : .( )
 3. : .( )
 4. : .( )
 5. : .( )
 6. : .( )
 7. : .( )
 8. : .( )
 9. : .( )

№ 35 女子  200m 自由形 タイム決勝
東信

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.                : .( )
 4.                : .( )
 5.鶴見　京子     佐久長聖      高3 : .( )
 6.滝沢　　望     上田          高1 : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )
 9.                : .( )

№ 36 女子  200m 自由形 タイム決勝
北信

１組 着順 時間
 1.田澤　穂南     篠ノ井        高2 : .( )
 2.小島　麻矢     中野立志館    高3 : .( )
 3.小林　　愛     須坂          高2 : .( )
 4.小山　鈴夏     須坂東        高3 : .( )
 5.小橋　侑奈     長野日大      高3 : .( )
 6.宮島　志穂     篠ノ井        高3 : .( )
 7.永田奈津子     長野日大      高2 : .( )
 8.丸山　萌実     須坂園芸      高1 : .( )
 9.堀内　遥加     屋代          高3 : .( )

№ 37 男子   50m 自由形 決勝
東信

着順 時間
 1. : .( )
 2. : .( )
 3. : .( )
 4. : .( )
 5. : .( )
 6. : .( )
 7. : .( )
 8. : .( )
 9. : .( )

№ 38 男子   50m 自由形 決勝
北信

着順 時間
 1. : .( )
 2. : .( )
 3. : .( )
 4. : .( )
 5. : .( )
 6. : .( )
 7. : .( )
 8. : .( )
 9. : .( )

№ 39 女子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
東信

１組 着順 時間
 1.唐木田　遥     上田東        高1 : .( )
 2.宮本　　怜     上田          高3 : .( )
 3.大口ひかり     上田染谷丘    高3 : .( )
 4.山﨑　亜樹     上田          高3 : .( )
 5.柳沢　里奈     上田染谷丘    高3 : .( )
 6.原　　深雪     岩村田        高3 : .( )
 7.柄沢　優奈     岩村田        高3 : .( )
 8.小平　実侑     佐久長聖      高1 : .( )
 9.遠山紗央里     野澤北        高2 : .( )



№ 40 女子   50m 自由形 決勝
北信

着順 時間
 1. : .( )
 2. : .( )
 3. : .( )
 4. : .( )
 5. : .( )
 6. : .( )
 7. : .( )
 8. : .( )
 9. : .( )

№ 41 男子  200m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
東信

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.若林　和弥     上田染谷丘    高3 : .( )
 4.魚川　悠生     佐久長聖      高1 : .( )
 5.磯田　秀馬     野澤北        高3 : .( )
 6.堀籠　勇希     佐久長聖      高3 : .( )
 7.金井　響平     岩村田        高2 : .( )
 8.中澤　祐登     岩村田        高1 : .( )
 9.                : .( )

№ 42 男子  200m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
北信

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.田中　京平     長野吉田      高1 : .( )
 3.滝野　亮平     中野立志館    高3 : .( )
 4.常田　礎良     長野高専      高1 : .( )
 5.武井勇一郎     篠ノ井        高1 : .( )
 6.春原　潤也     篠ノ井        高1 : .( )
 7.小山田亮太     長野高専      高1 : .( )
 8.東　　賢佑     長野          高3 : .( )
 9.高橋　知之     長野高専      高1 : .( )

№ 43 女子  200m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
東信

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.                : .( )
 4.山越咲絵子     上田東        高3 : .( )
 5.倉田　真由     上田染谷丘    高1 : .( )
 6.相馬　佑美     上田          高3 : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )
 9.                : .( )

№ 44 女子  200m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
北信

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.坂上　智香     長野東        高3 : .( )
 3.染野　朋美     長野西        高2 : .( )
 4.竹内　菜央     篠ノ井        高1 : .( )
 5.小山　令実     須坂東        高2 : .( )
 6.玉井なるみ     長野日大      高3 : .( )
 7.小平　真実     須坂          高3 : .( )
 8.春原　渓菜     屋代          高2 : .( )
 9.                : .( )

№ 45 女子  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
東信

１組 着順 時間
 1.清水　理美     上田          高3 : .( )
 2.永井　里沙     佐久長聖      高1 : .( )
 3.平林　果奈     佐久長聖      高2 : .( )
 4.                : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )
 9.                : .( )

№ 46 女子  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
北信

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.                : .( )
 4.上村菜津美     松代          高3 : .( )
 5.米山穂乃香     篠ノ井        高3 : .( )
 6.坪井　優貴     長野日大      高3 : .( )
 7.井堀　紗希     長野日大      高1 : .( )
 8.芳池　真奈     屋代          高2 : .( )
 9.堀内　遥加     屋代          高3 : .( )

№ 47 男子  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
東信

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.宮島雄一朗     上田東        高1 : .( )
 4.佐々木　和     野澤北        高3 : .( )
 5.荒川　雅貴     佐久長聖      高3 : .( )
 6.安香　　進     上田千曲      高2 : .( )
 7.髙見澤　光     野澤北        高2 : .( )
 8.                : .( )
 9.                : .( )

№ 48 男子  200m 個人メドレー 決勝
北信

着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.                : .( )
 4.                : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )
 9. : .( )

№ 49 女子  400m 自由形 タイム決勝
東信

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.                : .( )
 4.江藤　伊織     上田千曲      高2 : .( )
 5.鶴見　京子     佐久長聖      高3 : .( )
 6.武重　彩笑     上田染谷丘    高2 : .( )
 7.西尾えりか     上田          高1 : .( )
 8.                : .( )
 9.                : .( )



№ 50 女子  400m 自由形 タイム決勝
北信

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.中村　華子     中野西        高1 : .( )
 3.鈴木　杏奈     中野西        高2 : .( )
 4.小山　鈴夏     須坂東        高3 : .( )
 5.佐藤　　綾     長野東        高2 : .( )
 6.宮島　志穂     篠ノ井        高3 : .( )
 7.石岡　珠恵     長野日大      高2 : .( )
 8.中澤明日香     中野立志館    高2 : .( )
 9.                : .( )

№ 51 男子  400m 自由形 タイム決勝
東信

１組 着順 時間
 1.滝沢　怜司     上田西        高1 : .( )
 2.櫻井　弘国     岩村田        高2 : .( )
 3.木内　　暁     岩村田        高1 : .( )
 4.                : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )
 9.                : .( )

№ 52 男子  400m 自由形 タイム決勝
北信

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.                : .( )
 4.吉澤勇太朗     長野日大      高1 : .( )
 5.中村　夏貴     長野日大      高2 : .( )
 6.平塚　　充     長野日大      高1 : .( )
 7.山口　翔平     長野吉田      高2 : .( )
 8.櫻井　悠貴     中野西        高2 : .( )
 9.                : .( )

№ 53 女子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝
東信

１組 着順 時間
 1.唐木田　遥     上田東        高1 : .( )
 2.宮本　　怜     上田          高3 : .( )
 3.小平　実侑     佐久長聖      高1 : .( )
 4.柄沢　優奈     岩村田        高3 : .( )
 5.柳沢　里奈     上田染谷丘    高3 : .( )
 6.原　　深雪     岩村田        高3 : .( )
 7.大口ひかり     上田染谷丘    高3 : .( )
 8.滝沢　　望     上田          高1 : .( )
 9.遠山紗央里     野澤北        高2 : .( )

№ 54 女子  100m 自由形 決勝
北信

着順 時間
 1. : .( )
 2. : .( )
 3. : .( )
 4. : .( )
 5. : .( )
 6. : .( )
 7. : .( )
 8. : .( )
 9. : .( )

№ 55 男子  100m 自由形 決勝
東信

着順 時間
 1. : .( )
 2. : .( )
 3. : .( )
 4. : .( )
 5. : .( )
 6. : .( )
 7. : .( )
 8. : .( )
 9. : .( )

№ 56 男子  100m 自由形 決勝
北信

着順 時間
 1. : .( )
 2. : .( )
 3. : .( )
 4. : .( )
 5. : .( )
 6. : .( )
 7. : .( )
 8. : .( )
 9. : .( )

№ 57 女子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
東信

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.                : .( )
 4.                : .( )
 5.永井　美沙     佐久長聖      高1 : .( )
 6.山﨑　亜樹     上田          高3 : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )
 9.                : .( )

№ 58 女子  100m 背泳ぎ 決勝
北信

着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.                : .( )
 4.                : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )
 9.                : .( )

№ 59 男子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
東信

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.浅岡　光輝     野澤北        高3 : .( )
 4.出澤　拓実     岩村田        高2 : .( )
 5.荒川　雅貴     佐久長聖      高3 : .( )
 6.宮坂　亮佑     上田          高1 : .( )
 7.新田　泰祐     上田千曲      高3 : .( )
 8.土屋　公亮     岩村田        高2 : .( )
 9.                : .( )



№ 60 男子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
北信

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.松尾　潤樹     長野高専      高1 : .( )
 3.坂口　　怜     屋代          高1 : .( )
 4.下倉　太一     篠ノ井        高1 : .( )
 5.小林　周大     北部          高1 : .( )
 6.中村　優樹     長野          高2 : .( )
 7.中田　慎也     長野          高1 : .( )
 8.守谷　研耶     長野高専      高2 : .( )
 9.畠山　　準     長野高専      高1 : .( )

№ 61 女子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝
東信

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.清水　理美     上田          高3 : .( )
 3.大森　由貴     佐久長聖      高2 : .( )
 4.吉川紗里衣     佐久長聖      高3 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )
 9.                : .( )

№ 62 女子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝
北信

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.                : .( )
 4.                : .( )
 5.坪井　優貴     長野日大      高3 : .( )
 6.丸山　愛未     長野日大      高2 : .( )
 7.中村　紗綾     長野西        高3 : .( )
 8.小林咲映子     中野西        高2 : .( )
 9.荒井　舞子     須坂          高1 : .( )

№ 63 男子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝
東信

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.北澤　　翼     上田東        高1 : .( )
 3.須田　敬仁     上田染谷丘    高1 : .( )
 4.油井　友貴     岩村田        高3 : .( )
 5.原田慎太郎     上田          高1 : .( )
 6.三島　大輝     佐久長聖      高3 : .( )
 7.黒岩　拓生     野澤北        高3 : .( )
 8.岡安　　晃     上田東        高1 : .( )
 9.                : .( )

№ 64 男子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝
北信

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.中村　祐輝     長野高専      高1 : .( )
 4.田村　勇人     長野日大      高3 : .( )
 5.小林　大峻     長野日大      高3 : .( )
 6.西澤　大樹     篠ノ井        高2 : .( )
 7.小田切　𠘑     長野吉田      高1 : .( )
 8.                : .( )
 9.                : .( )

№ 65 女子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
東信

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.                : .( )
 4.山越咲絵子     上田東        高3 : .( )
 5.倉田　真由     上田染谷丘    高1 : .( )
 6.相馬　佑美     上田          高3 : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )
 9.                : .( )

№ 66 女子  100m 平泳ぎ 決勝
北信

着順 時間
 1. : .( )
 2. : .( )
 3. : .( )
 4. : .( )
 5. : .( )
 6. : .( )
 7. : .( )
 8. : .( )
 9. : .( )

№ 67 男子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
東信

１組 着順 時間
 1.中澤　祐登     岩村田        高1 : .( )
 2.林　　孝輔     佐久長聖      高1 : .( )
 3.若林　和弥     上田染谷丘    高3 : .( )
 4.魚川　悠生     佐久長聖      高1 : .( )
 5.堀籠　勇希     佐久長聖      高3 : .( )
 6.磯田　秀馬     野澤北        高3 : .( )
 7.金井　響平     岩村田        高2 : .( )
 8.佐々木　和     野澤北        高3 : .( )
 9.髙見澤　光     野澤北        高2 : .( )

№ 68 男子  100m 平泳ぎ 決勝
北信

着順 時間
 1. : .( )
 2. : .( )
 3. : .( )
 4. : .( )
 5. : .( )
 6. : .( )
 7. : .( )
 8. : .( )
 9. : .( )



№ 69 女子  400m リレー タイム決勝
東信

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )上田           : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )上田染谷丘     : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )佐久長聖       : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 7. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 8. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 9. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

№ 70 女子  400m リレー タイム決勝
北信

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )長野東         : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )長野日大       : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )篠ノ井         : . : .
 7. ( ･ ･ ･ )須坂           : . : .
 8. ( ･ ･ ･ )中野西         : . : .
 9. ( ･ ･ ･ )屋代           : . : .

№ 71 男子  800m リレー タイム決勝
東信

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )野澤北         : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )岩村田         : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )佐久長聖       : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 7. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 8. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 9. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

№ 72 男子  800m リレー タイム決勝
北信

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )篠ノ井         : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )長野日大       : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )中野立志館     : . : .
 7. ( ･ ･ ･ )長野高専       : . : .
 8. ( ･ ･ ･ )長野           : . : .
 9. ( ･ ･ ･ )中野西         : . : .
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